

July 03, 2024

SPRING FAIR DELHI 2025, 16-19 APRIL 2025

SPRING FAIR DELHI 2025, 16-19 APRIL 2025

by 坐 447

We have the pleasure of announcing the forthcoming *Spring Fair Delhi 2025 that will take place from 16-19 April 2025 at the India Expo Centre & Mart, Greater Noida, NCR, India.*

The event is organised by India Exposition Mart Ltd. which was set up as a SPV and a joint initiative of the Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts, the Ministry of Textiles, and the Greater Noida Industrial Development Authority.

It is amongst the top 4 India's largest integrated exhibitions and conventions venue in Greater Noida, spread across 58 acres of land, with a build-up complex of 2.5 million square feet area, offering a combination of trade mart with exhibition and convention facilities. IEML has hosted several key international events, including the Asian Development Bank (ADB) Annual Meeting at IEML, India Water Week, Auto Expo, and others. The venue has 900 permanent export showrooms, 15 multipurpose halls exhibition, convention facilities, 134 rooms guest house, lounges, a vast open area of intensive parking, and modern safety & security facilities.

Key Highlights of Spring Fair Delhi 2025:

• Diverse Product Categories: 17 Product Categories Unrivaled Product Display

Home Décor and Accents; Home Furnishing; Carpets & Rugs; Textiles & Linen, Gifts & Premiums; Interiors; Furniture, Fashion Jewellery; Bags & Accessories; Lamp & Lighting; Outdoor and Garden, Aroma, Spa & Lifestyle; Christmas & Festive Décor; Kitchenware and Dinnerware; Bathroom Accessories; Cane, Bamboo, Paper & Eco-friendly Products; Kids & Babies Toys and Accessories, Hospitality.

- Hosted Buyer Programme: As a select Buyer, overseas Buyers will receive the following benefits:
- **Complimentary Accommodation:** A comfortable stay in a premium hotel throughout the event. Provided Confirm actions received now but *not later than 30 July 2024* Conditions apply.

REGISTER FOR EVENT

16-19 APRIL 2025

REGISTER NOW!

DATE AND TIME 2025-04-16 to 2025-04-19

LOCATION India Expo Centre & Mart, Greater Noida, NCR, India

SHARE WITH FRIENDS

 Airport Transfers: Buyer will be provided seamless transportation between the airport and your hotel.

We encourage you to register at www.springfairdelhi.com/register/.

Download Promotional Material

- EDMs: https://www.springfairdelhi.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/Spring-Fair-Delhi-2025.html
- Press Note: https://www.springfairdelhi.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/PRESS-RELEASE.pdf
- Video: https://youtu.be/nwSTYwmzcas